Statement Showing Donations made by Staff towards Student Fees - April 2021 onwards

Sr. No Section Amount Direct College
A) Degree Section 137,001.00 75,001.00 62,000.00
B) Self - Financing Section 201,915.00 201,915.00 0.00
C) Junior College 41,600.00 41,600.00 0.00
D) Non Teaching & Others 32,645.00 22,000.00 10,645.00

Total Donations Received during the year 21-22 413,161.00 340,516.00 72,645.00

Non Teaching & Others
7.9%

Junior College

10.1%

Degree Section
33.2%

Self - Financing Section
48.9%




Statement Showing Donations made by Staff towards Student Fees - April 2021 onwards - Degree

Sr. No

20)

21)

22)

Name of the Taecher

Prof. Kirti Menghani

Prof Smita Salunke

Prof. J Hemanth Kumar

Prof. Karbhari Bhalchandra

Dr. Anzar

Prof. Kirtikumar

Dr. Shaukat ali

Prof. Kashish Malik

Prof. Salim Khan

Prof. Husein Ali

Prof. Sameer Naik

Prof. Vaishali Bankar

Section

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

Date

21/05/21

21/05/21

23/05/21

23/5/21

6/5/21

24/5/21

25/5//121

26/5/21

26/5/21

25/5//121

27/5/21

3/6/21

Total Donations recieved during the year - Degree Section

Donation/Zakat

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Amount

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

5,000.00

15,001.00

10,000.00

8,000.00

20,000.00

10,000.00

22,000.00

10,000.00

7,000.00

137,001.00

Directly to Anjuman

Directly to Anjuman

Directly to Anjuman

Directly to Anjuman

Directly to Anjuman

75,001.00



Statement Showing Donations made by Staff towards Student Fees - April 2021 onwards - Self Financing Section

r. No

Name of the Taecher

Section

Date

Donation/Zakat

Amount

1)

Proah Haya Shaikh

Professional

24th May

Zakat

91,915.00

Contributions from others

Direct

2)

Dr Hanif lakdawala

Professional

24th May

Zakat

40000

Contributions from others - Direct t

0 Anjuman

3)

Prof Abdul Sadique

Professional

24th May

Zakat

20,000.00

4)

Prof Sharmeen Baig

Professional

24th May

Zakat

40,000.00

5)

Prof. Sadaf Shaikh

Professional

Zakat

10,000.00

Direct

6)

7

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

Total D ions recieved during the year - Self Fi

201,915.00




Statement Showing Donations made by Staff towards Student Fees - April 2021 onwards - Junior Section

Sr. No Name of the Taecher Section Date Donation/Zakat Amount

1) Prof Shaista Junior 7/5/21 Donation 13,000.00 Tr directly to Anjuman
2) Prof. Ruby Paul Junior 3/5/21 Donation 5,000.00 Tr directly to Anjuman
3) Prof. Minaxi DEdai Junior 6/5/21 Donation 2,000.00 Tr directly to Anjuman
4) Prof. Tanveer Khan Junior 11/5/21 Donation 10,000.00 Tr directly to Anjuman
5) Prof. Tasnim Junior May Donation 500.00 Tr directly to Anjuman
6) Prof. Afreen Shaikh Junior 105/21 Donation 2,000.00 Tr directly to Anjuman
7) Prof. Rizwan Shah Junior 6/5/21 Donation 5,000.00 Tr directly to Anjuman
8) Prof. Usman Shaikh Junior 23/5/21 Donation 500.00 Tr directly to Anjuman
9) Prof. Rukhsar Shaikh Junior 8/5/21 Donation 1,600.00 Tr directly to Anjuman
10) Prof. Sawkare Junior 24/5/21 Donation 2,000.00 Tr directly to Anjuman
11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)
20)
21)
22)

Total Donations recieved during the year - Junior Section 41,600.00



[

ment Showing Donations m. ff towar

nt F

- April 2021 onwards - Non Te

hin:

Name of the Taecher | Section

Date

Donation/Zakat

Amount

Mr. Hemanth Menghani Others

1/5/21

Donation

10,000.00

Direct to Anjuman

2)

Janjuha Rajvindar Other

4/5/21

Donation

2,000.00

Direct to Anjuman

3)

Bhaskar Anantha Padmanabha Other

6/5/21

Donation

10,000.00

Direct to Anjuman

4)

Malvika padmanabha Other

2715121

Donation

5,045.00

Depoisted to college fees account

to sponsor fees of student

[

5

Ravinder Kaur Other

30/05/2021

Donation

4,500.00

Depoisted to college fees account

[

6)

Mukesh Bhatia Other

07/06/2021

Donation

1,100.00

Depoisted to college fees account

7)

8)

9)

10)

1)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

Total Donations recieved during the year - Non

& Others

32,645.00




